Motors & Digital Drives
TomCatEVO and DGFoxEVO Servosystems
                                                       Simple Versatile Compact
DGFox EVO & TomCat EVO Servodrives
Fieldbuses
Options
• CanOpen CiA 402
• ModBus RTU

* not present in 60V winded motors
Encoder and Resolver Connections for B serie motor
Order code
Shield
COLOUR INC.
FUNCTION PIN COLOUR
FUNCTION
PIN
INC. SSI
YELLOW/BROWN PTC* 2 WHITE CHZ- 10
RED +5V 3 GREY HALL A D+ 11
BLACK 0V 4 RED/BLUE HALL A- D- 12
GREEN CHA 5 WHITE/GREEN HALL B- CK- 13
BROWN CHA- 6 VIOLET HALL B CK+ 14
YELLOW CHB 7 GREY/PINK HALL C 15
ORANGE or PINK CHB- 8 BROWN/GREEN HALL C- 16
BLUE CHZ 9 WHITE/YELLOW PTC* 17
B 5 M C 5 P1 W 10 2 8 0 P 3 0 N
Type: 05 = 55mm; 07 = 75mm; 10 = 100mm
Size = S - N - M - L - G
Model = B
Drive Supply Volt.: W = 60VDC; S = 230VAC; R = 400VAC
1 = W/o brake; Opt.Brake 24VDC: 3 = B05; 5 = B07; 6 = B10
Mechanical Configuration: 1= B5; 2=B14
RPM : 30 = 3.000
Signal Conn. = Cable Output
Power Conn. = Cable OutputC = with key; 5 = Without seal ring
                1= Resolver
480 = Abs. Enc.SingleTurn SSI
200 = Inc. Enc. 5V LD 2500ppr  + Halls ( optical)
Feedback: 280 = Inc.Enc.5V LD 1024ppr  + Halls ( Inductive )
500 = Abs. Enc. MultiTurn SSI binary
Only for customized versions
N = Not Ventilated
COLOUR PIN FUNZIONE
GREEN 1 A COS +
YELLOW 2 B COS -
RED 3 C SIN -
BROWN 4 D EXC -
BLUE 5 E SIN +
WHITE 6 F EXC +
PINK 7 G PTC MOTOR 1
GREY 8 H PTC MOTOR 2
-- 9 - 10 - 11 - 12
J - K UNUSED
BØ5
BØ7
B1Ø
19
VICENZA
TREVISO
VENEZIAMILANO
THIENE
MALO
SS46
SS46
A4
VICENZA EST
VICENZA OVEST
VICENZA NORD
DUEVILLE
THIENE
SCHIO
PIOVENE
A4
A31
VALDAGNO
Priabona
MONTE DI MALO
SCHIO
VICENZA